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w45 Mon 2024-11-04

13:00 - 16:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Emma Holmström Lecture

Tue 2024-11-05

09:00 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Group

work

13:00 - 16:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Emma Holmström Seminar

Wed 2024-11-06

09:00 - 11:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Igor Drobyshev Lecture

Thu 2024-11-07

10:00 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Igor Drobyshev Lecture

13:00 - 15:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Igor Drobyshev Lecture

Fri 2024-11-08

10:40 - 15:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Group

work

w46 Mon 2024-11-11

10:15 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Västan. Agricum Igor Drobyshev Seminar

13:00 - 15:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Emma Holmström Lecture

Tue 2024-11-12

08:00 - 17:05 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Excursion

Wed 2024-11-13

08:00 - 16:20 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Excursion
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w46 Thu 2024-11-14

08:05 - 17:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Excursion

w47 Mon 2024-11-18

13:00 - 15:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Mikolaj Lula Lecture

Tue 2024-11-19

13:00 - 15:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Mikolaj Lula Lecture

Wed 2024-11-20

10:00 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Emma Holmström Lecture

Thu 2024-11-21

10:00 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Emma Holmström Lecture

Fri 2024-11-22

08:00 - 11:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

https://exam.timeedit.com/public/5d10fdc97bdff60020

346efe/exams/1049692/schedule?region=EU_EES

Articum 2.

Articum/Navet

Emma Holmström Examinati

on

Papperstent

amen

w48 Mon 2024-11-25

09:00 - 10:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Myllan. Agricum Emma Holmström Lecture

10:00 - 17:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Group

work

Tue 2024-11-26

09:00 - 17:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Group

work

Wed 2024-11-27

08:55 - 17:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Group

work

Thu 2024-11-28

09:00 - 17:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Group

work

Fri 2024-11-29

09:00 - 17:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Group

work
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w49 Mon 2024-12-02

10:00 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Loftet education.

Alnarpsgården

Emma Holmström Lecture

13:00 - 16:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Silvicum Emma Holmström

Mikolaj Lula

Lecture

Tue 2024-12-03

08:00 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Emma Holmström

Mikolaj Lula

Group

work

13:00 - 16:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Emma Holmström

Mikolaj Lula

Group

work

Wed 2024-12-04

08:00 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Own

studies

Thu 2024-12-05

08:00 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Myllan. Agricum

Västan. Agricum

Östan. Agricum

Emma Holmström Seminar

13:00 - 17:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Kärnan. Agricum

Västan. Agricum

Nordan. Agricum

Amanda de

Castro Segtowich

Seminar

Fri 2024-12-06

08:00 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Kärnan. Agricum

Nordan. Agricum

Östan. Agricum

Emma Holmström Seminar

13:00 - 16:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Own

studies

w50 Mon 2024-12-09

09:00 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Assembly hall

Alnarp.

Alnarpsgården

Ateljé.

Alnarpsgården

Seminar

13:00 - 15:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Own

studies
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w50 Tue 2024-12-10

10:00 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Silvicum Emma Holmström Lecture

Wed 2024-12-11

10:00 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Emma Holmström Lecture

Thu 2024-12-12

10:00 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Emma Holmström Lecture

w51 Mon 2024-12-16

10:00 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Emma Holmström Digital

Lecture

Tue 2024-12-17

10:00 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Emma Holmström Digital

Lecture

Wed 2024-12-18

10:00 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Emma Holmström Digital

Lecture

w3 Fri 2025-01-17

08:00 - 12:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Silvicum Emma Holmström Seminar

13:00 - 17:00 SV0060 Sustainable Forest Management

- Analysis and Adaptations

Silvicum Emma Holmström Seminar

Name Id, Building, City, Seats
Articum 2 M-380105. Articum/Navet. Alnarp. 60
Assembly hall Alnarp M-620148. Alnarpsgården. Alnarp. 360
Ateljé M-621114. Alnarpsgården. Alnarp. 50
Kärnan M-3207. Agricum. Alnarp. 14
Name Id, Building, City, Seats
Loftet education M-620202A. Alnarpsgården. Alnarp. 70
Myllan M-3119. Agricum. Alnarp. 64
Nordan M-3304. Agricum. Alnarp. 14
Västan M-3303. Agricum. Alnarp. 66
Östan M-3307. Agricum. Alnarp. 24
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